

**FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:** May 20, 2021

MARKETING CONTACT: Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director

KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com

845-348-1005, ext. 110

## BLUE SKY AMUSEMENTS CARNIVAL IS COMING TO PALISADES CENTER

**WEST NYACK, N.Y. (May 2021):** Blue Sky Amusements, a world-class amusement company, is bringing a quality family-friendly Carnival experience to Palisades Center. The Carnival, located in Parking Lot F next to the Cheesecake Factory, will start on 5/21/21 and run every Thursday through Sunday until 6/06/21. The hours of operation are as follows:

Thursday-Friday: 5-10pm Saturday-Sunday: 12-10pm Memorial Day, 5/31: 12-10pm

Guests can expect a variety of state-of-the-art spectacular rides like the Gondola Wheel, where patrons can see for miles from the top, a mere 50 feet in the air. For guests looking for a thrill, the Starship Gravitron will defy the rules of gravity, holding riders to the walls of the spaceship before returning them to the ground below. The little ones will love the kiddie rides from the Motorcycle Jump to the Berry Go Round. Customers will also enjoy top-notch food vendors offering classic carnival fare and exciting, fun, prize-filled, easy to win games.

All riders will be required to have tickets or wristbands and each ride takes between two to four tickets per person. Tickets can be purchased at the Carnival. Tiered ticket pricing is as follows:

Individual Wristbands \$30 Individual Tickets \$2 22 Tickets for \$40 45 Tickets for \$75 Blue Sky Amusements has developed a robust safety plan following CDC guidelines for Carnivals and Amusement Parks, plus elements from some of the best plans implemented by major fairs and theme parks across the country. For a detailed list of COVID-19 safety procedures, visit <a href="https://www.blueskyamusements.com/pageserver/covid19">https://www.blueskyamusements.com/pageserver/covid19</a>.

To learn more about Palisades Center and other happenings, please visit www.palisadescenter.com.

###

## **About Palisades Center**

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's tallest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit <a href="https://www.palisadescenter.com">www.palisadescenter.com</a>, <a href="https://www.twitter.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>, <a href="https://www.twitter.com/palisadescenter">www.twitter.com/palisadescenter</a>

## **About Pyramid Management Group, LLC**

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 16 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For nearly 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.pyramidmg.com">www.pyramidmg.com</a>.